
Pos # Crew Nat Car Year Cl Pos Day1 Day2 Total Previous First

1 24 HORVATH Zoltan / BOROS Lajos Lancia Fulvia Coupe MC 1975 H 1 1211 780 1991

2 11 ZÖHRER Gernot / SÖLS * Stefanie Porsche 944 1982 J 1 1149 1861 3010 +1019 +1019

3 2 LANG Alexander / HOWACKER Florian Porsche 911 SC 1981 I 1 2167 1053 3220 +210 +1229

4 12 ZOTTLER Michael / LAPCZUK Alexander Ford Escort MK 1 1974 H 2 1690 2324 4014 +794 +2023

5 8 SUNK Harald / REISINGER Gerhard Mercedes 190E 2,3-16 1985 J 2 1133 2912 4045 +31 +2054

6 19 STRÖSSENREUTHER Horst / DENZLER Erich BMW 320 1990 J 3 1488 3061 4549 +504 +2558

7 21 KOWALIK Michal / BALICKI Bartosz Triumph TR 3A 1960 E 1 3067 1666 4733 +184 +2742

8 18 PAN Michael / PAN Julius Volvo Amazon 1964 F 1 2398 2516 4914 +181 +2923

9 28 PASZTOR Tamas` / MAJOSHAZI Peter Fiat 2300 S 1964 F 2 2300 4420 6720 +1806 +4729

10 7 MINNERUP Karl-Heinz / MINNERUP Karsten Opel Manta A 1972 H 3 3958 4337 8295 +1575 +6304

11 4 DLUGOS Heiko / PAPENFUSS Roland VW Golf GTI 1979 I 2 2641 5869 8510 +215 +6519

12 5 PIERER Gert / SCHLAGER Othmar Volvo Amazon 122 S 1965 F 3 3030 6648 9678 +1168 +7687

13 20 ZACH Thomas / ZACH Alexander Ford Sierra XRi 4x4 1989 J 4 3815 6299 10114 +436 +8123

14 27 LANG Werner / LANG Paul Volvo P 544 S 1961 E 2 6017 4164 10181 +67 +8190

15 26 LANDERL Erich / RAGOWSKY Gilbert Volvo Amazon 123 GT 1968 G 1 3503 8271 11774 +1593 +9783

16 25 PROENEN Hans / MÜLLER Bernd Opel Commodore GS 1976 H 4 10175 3732 13907 +2133 +11916

17 22 BUSCHMANN Ingo / NICKEL Oliver Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1971 G 2 9436 6402 15838 +1931 +13847

18 29 SCHÜTZL Gerhard / STARK Peter Renault R6 1975 H 5 10724 6900 17624 +1786 +15633

19 1 FABER * Sophia / TEWES Jan Lancia Stratos 1991 J 5 12253 5722 17975 +351 +15984

20 14 RATHAUSKY Wolfgang / RATHAUSKY * Gudrun BMW 2002 tii 1973 H 6 2000 16041 18041 +66 +16050

21 17 LACKERBAUER Carlo / FUCHS * Elke Audi 90 Quattro 20V 1989 J 6 12400 5914 18314 +273 +16323

22 13 HUBER Bernd / VAVROVSKY Harald Porsche 944 1985 J 7 5172 15904 21076 +2762 +19085

23 15 GOTTSCHLICH Roman / WIMMER Frank Mercedes 280 CE 1973 H 7 20735 4590 25325 +4249 +23334

24 16 HAINZL Sepp / HAINZL * Susi Saab 96 V 4 1968 G 3 3985 23629 27614 +2289 +25623

25 6 FABER Christian / TOWNSON Thomas Audi Quattro A2 1986 J 8 23659 5980 29639 +2025 +27648

26 3 HAUSER Thomas / KRAUER Christian Ford Sierra Cosworth 1991 J 9 12941 25844 38785 +9146 +36794

27 10 DIMBATH Bernd / (DNS) BMW 328 i 1990 J 10 0 93000 9999999 +9961214 +9998008

28 23 FLECK Lennart / FONTAINE Yannik BMW 1802 1974 H 8 3230 16319 9999999 = +9998008

29 9 IWANEK Michael / AUER Stephan BMW 2002 ti 1971 G 4 7080 86629 9999999 = +9998008

30 30 FISCHER Alfred / DICKETMÜLLER Roland Renault R5 1984 J 11 11208 86671 9999999 = +9998008
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